Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 TI 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660TI-6144D6H4)

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6
160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

Marka

Afox

Axle

Axle

Afox

Xfx

Stok

Fiyat

23,92 USD

25,48 USD

71,76 USD

185,12

usb

293,28
usb



